

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.Nos.3, 4 & 6/2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26327/2013

PUNJAB STATE COOP BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VED PARKASH SHARMA & ORS Respondent(s)
(For substitution and c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on
record and setting aside an abatement)

Date : 17/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.
For Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Kawita rawat, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Applications for substitution and setting aside
abatement are allowed.

Signature Not Verified

(Sarita Purohit)

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Date: 2014.12.19
16:29:42 IST Court Master
Reason:

Assistant Registrar