

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.25208/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-02-2013
in LPA No. 887/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE COOP BANK ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER KR SHARMA AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Service Complete.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26541/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 25853/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26072/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 25886/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26343/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 25912/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26327/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26349/2013 (IV-B)

(Chamber matter.)

SLP(C) No. 25903/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 25768/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 25901/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 25902/2013 (IV-B)

(Registrar Court Matter.)

SLP(C) No. 25225/2013 (IV-B)

(Service is complete.)

SLP(C) No. 27013/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26888/2013 (IV-B)

(Service complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26069/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26121/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26544/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 26898/2013 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 28564/2013 (IV-B)
(Service complete.)

Date : 23-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y.P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. O. P. Bhadani, AOR

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Garg, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Petitioner in person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner stating therein that he is in some personal difficulty and requesting for an adjournment, the matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER